A162 F&R Axle set
73001500

STEP 1 (stralght 5.8 ball end

servo rod servo mount
ey, sl
®
straight) S - AN
\ steering rod (( :

RH screw M3x10

spacer 3x6x0.5

RH screw M3x25

RH screw M3x16

91.5~92.0mm
STEP 3
RH screw M3x16 t@ P | \
@\* AN\
O O |. \\\ N J)%\m
23 25 // RH screw M3 x8 -

® J} JHES /f\/
) L =
IocknutM3

® 23 use for SANWA /| KO
® 25 use for FUTABA / SAVOX

lock nut M3
steering rod




FRONT AXLE
build indication

RH screw M3x16

TN

lock nut M3
5.8 ball end

REAR AXLE

build indication

=

O

e

D5

=l

@2.60

S [ =TSR i\ i

St

162

v

x RH screw M3x12

~

nut M3

lock nut M3
5.8 ball end

A162 BALL-END POSITION INDICATION

PURCHASE SUGGESTION
72001400 5.8 Rod end set

73000200 5.8 Steel ball end (10)
73000800 12mm Brass hex hub 6T (4)
73000900 12mm Brass hex hub 8T (4)

Fim
73001300 Alum. Servo arm 25T

A162 F&R Axle set

73001500

RH screw M3x16




